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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Naam
Lathouwers
Vliegen
Winkel
Panis
Essers
Dreesen
Wellens
Claassen
Dreessen
Laarhoven
Walstock
Roede
Bulté
Kellens
Geurts
Baeten
Borghoms
Claesen
Esters
Bruggen

(Zonder bonuspunten)

Voornaam
Gust
Tom
Bart

Luc
Francois
Sally
Leo
Carel
Jacques
Michael
John
Henk
Harry
Marijke
Guido
Veerle
Sabine
Kurt
Paul
Daniel

VAL-nr

5632
2839
6862
5503
3184
3442
5633
6349
5857
6242
5502
6347
5501
3976
5628
3425
3830
5621
5624
6563

ATLA Criterium 2014-2015

Cat
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

M/V  Totaal

M
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239
122
108
107
101
94
94
92
90
88
84
79
78
61
57
56
56
51
51
51

Punten Bonuspunten

224
107
102
98
92
85
88
83
81
82
75
73
72
55
54
53
50
48
45
48
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